
 

Wedding Venue Hire 
 

 
 

 

Year Saturday 

 High Season 

 

Saturday 

Low Season 

Fri/Sun 

High Season 

Fri & Sun 

Low Season 

Mon –Thurs 

All Year 

 

2024 

 

 

£9,500 

 

£8,000 

 

£7,500 

 

£7,000 

 

£6,000 

 

2025 

 

£10,000 

 

£8,300 

 

£8,000 

 

£7,500 

 

£6,500 

 

 

2026 

 

 

£11,000 

 

£9,500 

 

£9,000 

 

£8,500 

 

£7,500 

 

 

* Low season – January, February, March, April, October and November (except 14 

February!) 
 

 

The Facility Fee includes vat  

 

Additional £250 for an outdoor ceremony 

Additional £500 for a blessing in the chapel 

 
Please note that midweek rates do not apply between Christmas and New Year.  Fees also increase 

on either Christmas Eve or New Year’s Eve – please contact the Estate Office for further 

information. 

 

Bank Holiday weekend rates may also vary 


