Wedding Venue Hire

Year	Saturday High Season	Saturday Low Season	Fri/Sun High Season	Fri & Sun Low Season	Mon –Thurs All Year
2024	£9,500	£8,000	£7,500	£7,000	£6,000
2025	£10,000	£8,300	£8,000	£7,500	£6,500
2026	£11,000	£9,500	£9,000	£8,500	£7,500

* Low season – January, February, March, April, October and November (except 14 February!)

The Facility Fee includes vat

Additional £250 for an outdoor ceremony Additional £500 for a blessing in the chapel

Please note that midweek rates do not apply between Christmas and New Year. Fees also increase on either Christmas Eve or New Year's Eve – please contact the Estate Office for further information.

Bank Holiday weekend rates may also vary